DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
PROJECT W-5705DIV

Division 5 Safety Improvements

Project Description

Safety improvements at various location in Division 5.

Project Information

Mode Highway Project Status Active

Project Length Date Awarded

Divisions Division 5 Regions Region C
Municipalities Counties Durham County

Project Schedule

Funding Source Phase Year Federal State Local
HSIP Right of Way Prior Year $251,910 $27,990 SO
HSIP Construction Prior Year $1,511,460 $167,940 SO
HSIP Right of Way 2020 $27,000 $3,000 SO
HSIP Construction 2020 $162,000 $18,000 SO
Totals: $1,952,370 $216,930 S0

Total
$279,900
$1,679,400
$30,000
$180,000
$2,169,300



